
MANCHESTER 
SEABY 

THE Explore the quiet beauty of quaint seaside towns North of Boston, which 

serve as the backdrop for Kenneth Lonergan’s heartbreaking and critically 

acclaimed film, MANCHESTER BY THE SEA. Casey Affleck, Michelle 

Williams, and Lucas Hedges give performances of a lifetime in this 

story of love, loss, and loyalty. Filmed entirely in Massachusetts, 

MANCHESTER BY THE SEA has won two Academy Awards - Best 

Actor and Best Original Screenplay - in addition to awards from 

the Golden Globes, Critic’s Choice, BAFTA, National Board 

of Review, and many others.

OFFICIAL WEBSITE
MANCHESTERBYTHESEATHEMOVIE.COM 

OFFICIAL TRAILER
https://youtu.be/obdKk_sYQNI 

http://www.manchesterbytheseathemovie.com
https://youtu.be/obdKk_sYQNI


MANCHESTER 
BY-THE-SEA

MASSACHUSETTS 
NORTH OF BOSTON

BEVERLY

ESSEX

ESSEX 
BAY

1
2

4

3

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

5

5  M I L E S
1  M I L E

DRIVING DISTANCE IN MILAGE



ROCKPORT

IPSWICH BAY

GLOUCESTER

MAGNOLIA

ESSEX 
BAY

GLOUCESTER 
HARBOR

6

7 8

10
11

9

13

14

15

 1.  THE LANDING AT SEVEN CENTRAL

 2.  SINGING BEACH

	 3.		 FIBBER	MCGEE’S

 4.  ROSEDALE CEMETERY

 5.  HALF BAKED CAFÉ

 6.  WILLOW REST

 7.  CAPE ANN MUSEUM 

	 8.		 CROW’S	NEST	–	ALLEY

 9.  THE MARKET RESTAURANT

	 10.		 PRATTY’S	CAV

 11.  BEAUPORT HOTEL GLOUCESTER

	 12.		 WOODMAN’S	OF	ESSEX

 13.  ROCKPORT CENTER

 14.  EMERSON INN & PIGEON COVE TAVERN

 15.  CASTLE HILL ON THE CRANE ESTATE

BostonBerkshires

Cape Cod

North Shore

MASS ACHUSETT S



1. THE LANDING AT SEVEN CENTRAL
FILM SUPPORT LOCATION 
Stroll the quaint streets of Manchester by the Sea, 
the backdrop of a number of Manchester by the 
Sea scenes and check out 7 Central, a cool place 
to hang with a local feel. Great seafood too! 
7 CENTRAL STREET, MANCHESTER BY THE SEA, MA
978-526-7494  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7CENTRAL.NET

2. SINGING BEACH
TOURISM ATTRACTION 
One of the top beaches in Massachusetts! 
Charming and beautiful, this small beach is  
a local favorite.
BEACH STREET, MANCHESTER BY THE SEA, MA
978-526-2019  . . . . . . . . . . . . . MANCHESTER.MA.US

3.	FIBBER	MCGEE’S
FILM	LOCATION	–	LEE	PICKS	A	FIGHT	
Excellent burgers and beers
104 CABOT STREET, BEVERLY, MA
978-232-0180  . . . . . . . . . . . . FIBBERSBEVERLY.COM

4. ROSEDALE CEMETERY
FILM	LOCATION	–	CEMETERY	SCENES	
Also home to the Crowell Chapel built in  
1903 – site for weddings, recitals and readings 
SCHOOL STREET AND ROSEDALE AVENUE,  
MANCHESTER BY THE SEA, MA
978-526-1242 . . MANCHESTER.MA.US/232/CEMETERY-DIVISION 

5. HALF BAKED CAFÉ
FILM SUPPORT LOCATION 
A big hit with the film crew. Check out their donuts! 
1 WEST STREET, BEVERLY, MA
978-969-6177  . . . . . . . . . . . HALFBAKEDBEVERLY.COM

6. WILLOW REST
FILM	LOCATION	–	ICE	CREAM	BONDING	SCENE	WITH	  
LEE AND PATRICK 
Terrific for breakfast, lunch or dinner
1 HOLLY STREET, GLOUCESTER, MA 
978-283-2417  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WILLOWREST.COM

7. CAPE ANN MUSEUM 
TOURISM ATTRACTION 
Art. History. Culture. A must see! Explore  
Cape Ann through the works of artists inspired  
by the region. 
27 PLEASANT STREET, GLOUCESTER, MA 
978-283-0455  . . . . . . . . . . . . CAPEANNMUSEUM.ORG

8.	CROW’S	NEST	–	ALLEY
FILM	LOCATION	–	LEE	AND	RANDI’S	CONFRONTATION	
Crow’s Nest is known, in part, as a location in  
The Perfect Storm
334 MAIN STREET, GLOUCESTER, MA
978-281-2965  . . . . . . . . .CROWSNESTGLOUCESTER.COM

9. THE MARKET RESTAURANT
TOURISM ATTRACTION 
On Lobster Cove in the cozy village of Annisquam. 
The market is run by Nico and Amelia Monday, 
who grew up in Alice Water’s kitchen. Known for 
its fresh and innovative offerings. Open seasonally 
beginning in May.
33 RIVER ROAD, GLOUCESTER, MA   
978-282-0700  . . . . . . . . . THEMARKETRESTAURANT.COM

10.	PRATTY’S	CAV
FILM	LOCATION	–	BAR	BRAWL	TAKES	PLACE	HERE	
Known for being the most fun place in town, thus 
the local expression, “Only at Pratty’s!”
10 PARKER STREET, GLOUCESTER, MA  
978-283-9700  . . . . . .PRATTYSBAR.WIXSITE.COM/PRATTYS

11. BEAUPORT HOTEL GLOUCESTER
TOURISM ATTRACTION 
Quintessential New England seaside getaway. 
And right on the beach!
55 COMMERCIAL STREET, GLOUCESTER, MA
978-282-0008  . . . . . . . . . . . . BEAUPORTHOTEL.COM

12.	WOODMAN’S	OF	ESSEX
FILM SUPPORT LOCATION AND DRIVING SEQUENCES
Invented the fried clam more than 100 years ago! 
Great antiquing along this beautiful stretch of 
road in Essex.
121	MAIN	STREET	–	ROUTE	133	ESSEX, MA
978-768-2559  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WOODMANS.COM

13. ROCKPORT CENTER
FILM DRIVING SEQUENCES 
A seaside village filled with artists and artisans. 
Great shopping, eating, sightseeing. Don’t miss 
Bearskin Neck, Motif #1 
MAIN STREET & ROUTE 127A, ROCKPORT, MA
  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ROCKPORTUSA.COM

14. EMERSON INN & PIGEON  
COVE TAVERN
TOURISM ATTRACTION 
Named after the Inn’s most celebrated guest,  
Ralph Waldo Emerson. A charming, historic inn 
and tavern in a relaxed atmosphere.
1 CATHEDRAL AVENUE, ROCKPORT, MA 
978-546-6321  . . . . . . . . . EMERSONINNBYTHESEA.COM

15. CASTLE HILL ON THE CRANE ESTATE
TOURISM ATTRACTION 
Lovingly cared for by the Trustees of Reservations, 
this magnificent estate was featured in The 
Witches of Eastwick. The Estate’s undulating  
lawn rolls down to one of the best beaches in 
New England: Crane’s Beach.   
290 ARGILLA ROAD, IPSWICH, MA 
978-356-4351  . . . . . . . THETRUSTEES.ORG/CRANE-ESTATE

“MANCHESTER BY THE SEA” 
  MASSACHUSETTS FILM LOCATIONS & TOURISM ATTRACTIONS

MAFILM.ORG

http://www.7central.net
http://www.manchester.ma.us
http://www.fibbersbeverly.com
http://www.manchester.ma.us/232/Cemetery-Division
http://www.halfbakedbeverly.com
http://www.willowrest.com
http://www.Capeannmuseum.org
http://www.crowsnestgloucester.com
http://www.themarketrestaurant.com
http://www.prattysbar.wixsite.com/prattys
http://www.beauporthotel.com
http://www.woodmans.com
http://www.rockportusa.com
http://www.emersoninnbythesea.com
http://www.thetrustees.org/crane-estate/
http://www.mafilm.org/
http://www.massvacation.com

